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Friday February 18"

Multi-Events

Heptathlon

10:15 AM 60 Dash
10:55 AM Long Jump
12:15 AM Shot Put
1:30 PM High Jump

Saturday February 19"

Multi-Events Heptathlon

8:00 AM-60M Hurdles 8:40 AM-Pole Vault

Friday February 18"
Field Events

Women’s Weight Throw-Final
Women'’s Long Jump-Final
Men’s High Jump- Final
Women's Pole Vault-Final
Men’s Long Jump-Final
Men’s Shot Put- Final

Running Events

60m Hurdles M Trial
60M Hurdles w Trial
60 M Dash M Trial
60 M Dash w Trial
DM Relay M Final
DM Relay w Final
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4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:55 PM
7:05 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM

Pentathlon

10:45 AM 60 Hurdles
11:25 AM High Jump
1:15 PM Shot Put
2:30 PM Long Jump
4:10 PM 800 m

11:20 PM-1,000M or TBA

Saturday February 19"

Field Events

Men’s Weight Throw-Final

Women'’s Triple Jump-Final

Men’s Pole Vault-Final

Women's High Jump —Final

Women'’s Shot Pit —Final
Men'’s Triple Jump-Final

Running Events
Opening Ceremony
1000M Run HEP

Mile Run M
Mile Run W
60M Hurdles M
60 M Hurdles w
400 M Dash M
400 M Dash W
60 M Dash M
60 M Dash w
800 M Run M
800 M Run w
200 M Dash M
200 M Dash W
5,000 M Run M
5,000 M Run w
1600 Relay M
1600 Relay w

Awards Ceremony

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM

11:00 AM
11:20 AM or TBA
11:25 AM
11:35 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:25 PM
1:45 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:50 PM
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