Central Washington University ScholarWorks@CWU

Track and Field

Sports Statistics and Histories

12-31-2011

2011 Great Northwest Athletic Conference Indoor Meet Schedule

Great Northwest Athletic Conference

Follow this and additional works at: http://digitalcommons.cwu.edu/cwu track field

Recommended Citation

Great Northwest Athletic Conference, "2011 Great Northwest Athletic Conference Indoor Meet Schedule" (2011). *Track and Field.* Book 12.

 $http://digital commons.cwu.edu/cwu_track_field/12$

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Sports Statistics and Histories at ScholarWorks@CWU. It has been accepted for inclusion in Track and Field by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks@CWU.

GNAC 2011 Indoor Meet Schedule

Friday February 18th

Multi-Events

Heptathlon		<u>Pentathlon</u>	
10:15 AM	60 Dash	10:45 AM	60 Hurdles
10:55 AM	Long Jump	11:25 AM	High Jump
12:15 AM	Shot Put	1:15 PM	Shot Put
1:30 PM	High Jump	2:30 PM	Long Jump
		4:10 PM	800 m

Saturday February 19th

Multi-Events Heptathlon

8:00 AM-60M Hurdles 8:40 AM-Pole Vault 11:20 PM-1,000M or TBA

	th				th			
Friday February 18 th				Saturday February 19 th				
<u>Field Events</u>			<u>Field Events</u>					
Women's Weight Throw-Final		4:15 PM	Men's Weight Throw-Final			10:00 AM		
Women's Long Jump-Final		4:15 PM	Women's Triple Jump-Final			10:00 AM		
Men's High Jump- Final		4:15 PM	Men's Pole Vault-Final			11:00 AM		
Women's Pole Vault-Final		5:00 PM	Women's High Jump –Final			11:15 AM		
Men's Long Jump-Final		5:00 PM	Women's Shot Pit –Final			11:15 AM		
Men's Shot Put- Final		6:00 PM	Men's Triple Jump-Final			11:15 AM		
Running Events				Running Events				
60m Hurdles	M	Trial	6:30 PM	Opening Ceremo	ny		11:00 AM	
60M Hurdles	W	Trial	6:40 PM	1000M Run HEP		Final	11:20 AM or TBA	
60 M Dash	M	Trial	6:55 PM	Mile Run	M	Final	11:25 AM	
60 M Dash	W	Trial	7:05 PM	Mile Run	W	Final	11:35 AM	
DM Relay	M	Final	7:15 PM	60M Hurdles	M	Final	11:45 AM	
DM Relay	W	Final	7:30 PM	60 M Hurdles	W	Final	11:55 AM	
				400 M Dash	M	Final	12:05 PM	
				400 M Dash	W	Final	12:15 PM	
				60 M Dash	M	Final	12:25 PM	
				60 M Dash	W	Final	12:30 PM	
				800 M Run	M	Final	12:40 PM	
				800 M Run	W	Final	12:50 PM	
				200 M Dash	M	Final	1:00 PM	
				200 M Dash	W	Final	1:10 PM	
				5,000 M Run	М	Final	1:25 PM	
				5,000 M Run	W	Final	1:45 PM	
				1600 Relay	М	Final	2:10 PM	
				1600 Relay	W	Final	2:20 PM	
				•				

Awards Ceremony

2:50 PM